Prefabricated
Ducts
Producent zastrzega sobie prawo do dokonywania zmian
w wymiarach i danych technicznych produktów ze względu
na ciągłe ich doskonalenie
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Pr

  [mm] [mm] [mm]
dimension of „a” or „b”
pressure
[Pa]
< 500
[mm]
500-1000
[mm]
1001-1600
[mm]
1601-2500
[mm]
  2501
[mm]
Profil PQ Profil PQ-SIL z uszczelnieniem
PQ-C-20     25 20 0,7
PQ-C-30     25 30 0,8
PQ-C-40 30 40 0,9
PQ-C-20-ECO 25 20 0,6
PQ-C-30-ECO 25 30 0,7
PQ-C-40-ECO 30 40 0,8
PQ-C-20-SIL 25 20 0,7
PQ-C-30-SIL 25 30 0,8
PQ-C-40-SIL 30 40 0,9
 PQ-C-20-ECO-SIL 25 20 0,6
 PQ-C-30-ECO-SIL 25 30 0,7
 PQ-C-40-ECO-SIL 30 40 0,8
PQ-K-20-SIL* 25 20 0,6
PQ-K-30-SIL* 25 30 0,6
PQ-K-40-SIL* 30 40 0,7
200 PQ 20 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40
400 PQ 20 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40
600 PQ 20 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40
800 PQ 20 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40
1000 PQ 20 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40
1200 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40 PQ 40
1500 PQ 20 PQ 30 PQ 30 PQ 40 PQ 40
* delivery in 1.4301 brand according to the EN 10088 standard
PQ-A-20-SIL** 25 20 0,7
PQ-A-30-SIL** 25 30 0,8
PQ-A-40-SIL** 30 40 0,9
** delivery in 1050A brand according to the PN-EN 573-3 standard
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Pr

[mm]
fabric width B
[mm]
temperature
resistance  [°C]
Stainless steel - type of metal, poliuretan - type of fabric
type
fabric width A
[mm]
fabric width B
[mm]
temperature
resistance  [°C]
* in the case of intermittent operation 400°C until 2h
A B A
AMT-HI-T-35-60-35 35 60  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-45-60-45 45 60  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-45-75-45 45 75  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-70-100-70 70 100  -50/+260
AMT-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+80
AMT-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+80
AMT-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+80
AMT-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+80
AMT-PU-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+200*
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Prefab
ricated

Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
d
L 7mm
d
L
d
L
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-KL 4,2 9
WGO13-KL 4,2 13
WGO16-KL 4,2 16
WGO19-KL 4,2 19
WGO25-KL 4,2 25
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-KZ 4,2 9
WGO13-KZ 4,2 13
WGO16-KZ 4,2 16
WGO19-KZ 4,2 19
WGO25-KZ 4,2 25
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-IB 4,2 9
WGO13-IB 4,2 13
WGO16-IB 4,2 16
WGO19-IB 4,2 19
WGO25-IB 4,2 25
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Pr
ef